GERENEIADQ‘R
AIXA

Extrato por periodo

Cliente: JAGUARIAIVA CAMARA DE VEREADORES

Conta: 0392 | 006 | 00000006-1

Data: 10/05/2024 - 09:26

Més: Maio/2024

Periodo: 9 - 10

Extrato

Data Mov.

08/05/2024
09/05/2024
09/05/2024
09/05/2024

09/05/2024

SAC CAIXA: 0800 726 0101

Nr. Doc.

000000

900592

275649

100688

091437

100688

Histdrico

SALDO ANTERIOR
CHEQUE PAG

PAG FONE

ENVIO TED
ENVIO PIX

DOC/TED INTERNET

Pessoas com deficiéncia auditiva: 0800 726 2492

Ouvidoria: 0800 725 7474
Al6 CAIXA: 0800 104 0104

Valor
0,00
673,26 D
928,45 D
673,26 D
235,61 D

11,00 D

Saldo
62.221,21 C
61.547,95 C
60.619,50 C
59.946,24 C
59.710,63 C

59.699,63 C



